LCD-GRAPHIC MODULE
240x128 WITH CONTROLLER
9.2008
Lochhamer Schlag 17 · D-82166 Graefelfing · Phone +49-(0)89-8541991 · Fax +49-(0)89-8541721 · www.lcd-module.de · info@lcd-module.de
FEATURES
* HIGH CONTRAST SUPERTWIST DISPLAY
* AVAILABLE WITH AND WITHOUT TOUCH PANEL
* CONTROLLER T6963C BUILT-IN

* HIGH-LEVEL-G. CONTROLLER, 3 FONTS + GRAPH.FCT.  EA IC6963-PGH
* READY TO USE UNIT WITH RS-232: EA KIT240-7xxx
ORDERING INFORMATION
LCD GRAPHIC MODULE 240x128 DOTS WITH LED-B./L. EA W240-7KHLEDB
NEGATIVE BLUE WITH CFL-B./L. EA W240-7KHC
NEGATIVE BLUE WITH LED-B./L. WHITE EA W240-7KHLW
WITH TOUCH PANEL AND LED-B./L. EA W240-7KHLEDTP
WITH TOUCH PANEL, NEGATIVE BLUE, CFL-B./L. EA W240-7KHCTP
WITH TOUCH PANEL, NEGATIVE BLUE, LED-B./L. EA W240-7KHLWTP
optionalTouch Panel
negative blue:
EA W240-7KHC bzw.
EA W240-7KHLW
yellow-green:
EA W240-7KHLEDB
EA W240-7
Page 2
ELECTRONIC ASSEMBLY reserves
the right to change specifications
without prior notice. Printing and
typographical errors reserved.
LC-DISPLAY SERIES EA W240-7K
These graphic displays provide a resolution of 240x128 dots. All of them are featured with high
contrast STN technology. 3 different backlights are available:
- EA W240-7KHLEDB is featured with yellow/green LED backlight. That means that displays do
have black characters on yellow/green illuminated background. Power consumption for